	Semester
	Total
	College of Liberal Arts
	College of Science
	College of Social Sciences
	College of Medicine
	College of Engineering
	College of Bio-resources and Agriculture
	College of Management
	College of Public Health
	College of Electrical Engineering and Computer Science
	College of Law
	College of Life Science

	2005 first semester
	387
	128
	27
	6
	18
	53
	56
	45
	8
	20
	13
	13

	2006 second  semester
	398
	136
	29
	8
	16
	52
	54
	49
	7
	24
	15
	8

	Total
	785
	264
	56
	14
	34
	105
	110
	94
	15
	44
	28
	21


Table 61 Number of English courses offered in each college, 2007
